
#1 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 8:21.47 5

1) RUDDEN, Garrett 2) SERGEY, Troy

3) ELSENBROEK, Jesse 4) ABOUSSLEMAN, Brady

2 Sault Ste. Marie (A) 8:26.35 3

1) FINLEY, Eric 2) JOHNSON, Tristan

3) RANTA, Mikael 4) SANDERSON, Ryan

3 Escanaba (A) 8:52.46 2

1) WOLFE, Joey 2) HOOK, Chris

3) HOOK, Jonathon 4) KNUDSON, Matt

4 Gladstone (A) 9:16.58 1

1) MARENGER, Trent 2) WACHHOLZ, Jake

3) STRASLER, Jake 4) BRUCE, Adam

5 Menominee (A) 10:09.60

#2 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 10:15.88 5

1) BLOWERS, Holly 2) HUEBNER, Amber

3) MCNAMEE, Melanie 4) RUDDEN, Lindsey

2 Sault Ste. Marie (A) 10:37.78 3

1) ROOS, Josie 2) DEVRAPRASAD, Rayka

3) ARBIC, Megan 4) ARBIC, Courtney

3 Gladstone (A) 10:38.77 2

1) PETERS, Jody 2) SHIER, Anna

3) STEINEKE, Jolan 4) WOELFFER, Leigha

4 Menominee (A) 10:44.14 1

1) SARTORELLI, Sylvia 2) SANCHEZ, Nelly

3) CLAUSEN, Lauren 4) ANDERSON, Corrina

5 Escanaba (A) 10:59.64

1) BOUGIE, Michaela 2) GENDRON, Kamarie

3) MARENGER, Megan 4) MATTONEN, Carlie

#3 Men's 110m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WEBER, Joseph Marquette 16.99  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 PARDON, Troy Gladstone 17.20  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 GIBBS, Joe Gladstone 17.43  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 FURMANSKI, Gage Menominee 17.76  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 VIAU, Paul Gladstone 18.02  (NW) 2(5)

6 MCKNIGHT, James Gladstone 18.04  (NW) 2(6)

7 SEABORG, Bradley Marquette 18.34  (NW) 2(7)

8 KAULE, Nathaniel Sault Ste. Marie 18.45  (NW) 1(1)

9 ALBERT, Tyler Sault Ste. Marie 18.68  (NW) 1(2)

10 MCMILLAN, Garrett Escanaba 18.94  (NW) 2(8)

11 SANDERSON, Cole Sault Ste. Marie 19.90  (NW) 1(3)

12 MATTHYS, Allen Escanaba 22.54  (NW) 1(4)

#3 Men's 110m Hurdle (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 KAULE, Nathaniel Sault Ste. Marie 18.45

2 ALBERT, Tyler Sault Ste. Marie 18.68

3 SANDERSON, Cole Sault Ste. Marie 19.90

4 MATTHYS, Allen Escanaba 22.54

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WEBER, Joseph Marquette 16.99

2 PARDON, Troy Gladstone 17.20

3 GIBBS, Joe Gladstone 17.43

4 FURMANSKI, Gage Menominee 17.76

5 VIAU, Paul Gladstone 18.02

6 MCKNIGHT, James Gladstone 18.04

7 SEABORG, Bradley Marquette 18.34

8 MCMILLAN, Garrett Escanaba 18.94

#4 Women's 100m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PLUTCHAK, Paiton Menominee 16.37  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 MARTINEAU, Sunny Escanaba 16.38  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 CAMMARATA, Jacquie Marquette 16.49  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 JOHNSON, Hanna Marquette 17.38  (NW) 1(1) 1

5 RABITOY, Peyton Escanaba 17.44  (NW) 2(4)

6 BOYLE, Courtney Escanaba 17.68  (NW) 2(5)

7 SIBBALD, Kelsie Sault Ste. Marie 17.84  (NW) 2(6)

8 MILLS, Sydney Gladstone 17.91  (NW) 2(7)

9 PUSKALA, Ahnika Marquette 18.14  (NW) 1(2)

10 MENARD, Jordan Sault Ste. Marie 18.97  (NW) 1(3)

11 JOHNSON, Kylee Escanaba 19.79  (NW) 1(4)

12 SHALIFOE, Sami Gladstone 19.98  (NW) 1(5)

13 FORNOF, Harley Gladstone 20.51  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JOHNSON, Hanna Marquette 17.38

2 PUSKALA, Ahnika Marquette 18.14

3 MENARD, Jordan Sault Ste. Marie 18.97

4 JOHNSON, Kylee Escanaba 19.79

5 SHALIFOE, Sami Gladstone 19.98

6 FORNOF, Harley Gladstone 20.51

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 PLUTCHAK, Paiton Menominee 16.37

2 MARTINEAU, Sunny Escanaba 16.38

3 CAMMARATA, Jacquie Marquette 16.49

4 RABITOY, Peyton Escanaba 17.44

5 BOYLE, Courtney Escanaba 17.68
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#4 Women's 100m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 SIBBALD, Kelsie Sault Ste. Marie 17.84

7 MILLS, Sydney Gladstone 17.91

#5 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURMEISTER, Patrick Marquette 11.51  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 JONES, Ryan Sault Ste. Marie 11.55  (NW) 2(1) 3

3 VANDERLINDEN, Trenton Gladstone 11.59  (NW) 3(2) 2

4 CARROLL, Logan Escanaba 11.72  (NW) 3(3) 1

5 RASNER, Kiefer Menominee 11.83  (NW) 3(4)

6 HUSBYE, Spencer Gladstone 11.89  (NW) 3(5)

7 GOODWIN, Wyatt Marquette 11.90  (NW) 3(6)

8 BUMBACCO, Aaron Sault Ste. Marie 11.91  (NW) 2(2)

9 CARLSON, Owen Gladstone 12.11  (NW) 2(3)

10 OLSON, Levi Sault Ste. Marie 12.17  (NW) 2(4)

11 COLLINS, Jacob Sault Ste. Marie 12.50  (NW) 1(1)

12 MENOMINEE, John Menominee 12.51  (NW) 1(2)

13 HASLOW, Hayden Escanaba 12.86  (NW) 2(5)

14 KASETTY, Rushil Escanaba 13.09  (NW) 1(3)

15 FRANCIS, Chad Escanaba 13.70  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 COLLINS, Jacob Sault Ste. Marie 12.50

2 MENOMINEE, John Menominee 12.51

3 KASETTY, Rushil Escanaba 13.09

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JONES, Ryan Sault Ste. Marie 11.55

2 BUMBACCO, Aaron Sault Ste. Marie 11.91

3 CARLSON, Owen Gladstone 12.11

4 OLSON, Levi Sault Ste. Marie 12.17

5 HASLOW, Hayden Escanaba 12.86

6 FRANCIS, Chad Escanaba 13.70

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BURMEISTER, Patrick Marquette 11.51

2 VANDERLINDEN, Trenton Gladstone 11.59

3 CARROLL, Logan Escanaba 11.72

4 RASNER, Kiefer Menominee 11.83

5 HUSBYE, Spencer Gladstone 11.89

6 GOODWIN, Wyatt Marquette 11.90

#6 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETERSON, Izzie Marquette 12.76  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 LEDY, Terese Marquette 12.79  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 JAMES, Brenna Sault Ste. Marie 12.98  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 WILLIS, Maddy Escanaba 13.27  (NW) 3(4) 1

#6 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 KROLL, Abby Marquette 13.38  (NW) 3(5)

6 CARLSON, Sophie Gladstone 13.98  (NW) 3(6)

7 JEEVAR, Enola Marquette 14.04  (NW) 2(1)

8 COOK, Carly Escanaba 14.29  (NW) 2(2)

9 HELMAN, Lexy Gladstone 14.30  (NW) 2(3)

10 FARRELL, Meghan Escanaba 14.38  (NW) 1(1)

11 BERUBE, Sasha Escanaba 14.49  (NW) 2(4)

12 TYSON, Sam Gladstone 14.85  (NW) 2(5)

13 MOORE, Kiley Menominee 15.59  (NW) 1(2)

14 KRYCIA, Casey Gladstone 15.75  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 FARRELL, Meghan Escanaba 14.38

2 MOORE, Kiley Menominee 15.59

3 KRYCIA, Casey Gladstone 15.75

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JEEVAR, Enola Marquette 14.04

2 COOK, Carly Escanaba 14.29

3 HELMAN, Lexy Gladstone 14.30

4 BERUBE, Sasha Escanaba 14.49

5 TYSON, Sam Gladstone 14.85

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 PETERSON, Izzie Marquette 12.76

2 LEDY, Terese Marquette 12.79

3 JAMES, Brenna Sault Ste. Marie 12.98

4 WILLIS, Maddy Escanaba 13.27

5 KROLL, Abby Marquette 13.38

6 CARLSON, Sophie Gladstone 13.98

#7 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 1:35.16 5

1) MARTYSZ, Ethan 2) TRIPP, Scott

3) GOODWIN, Wyatt 4) BURMEISTER, Patrick

2 Sault Ste. Marie (A) 1:35.96 3

1) BUMBACCO, Aaron 2) FARLOW, Andrew

3) JONES, Ryan 4) MAYER, Cody

3 Menominee (A) 1:36.78 2

4 Gladstone (A) 1:38.00 1

1) HUSBYE, Spencer 2) CARLSON, Owen

3) JOHNSON, Darin 4) VANDERLINDEN, Trenton

5 Escanaba (A) 1:39.33

1) CARROLL, Logan 2) COOK, Tyler

3) DYKEMA, Andrew 4) ZUIDEMA, Charlie
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#8 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 1:51.08 5

1) KROLL, Abby 2) CAMMARATA, Jacquie

3) DETMERS, Hannah 4) PETERSON, Izzie

2 Escanaba (A) 1:52.86 3

1) MARTINEAU, Sunny 2) DEMARSE, Katie

3) SLIVA, Lucy 4) WILLIS, Maddy

3 Menominee (A) 1:54.48 2

1) TETZLAFF, Kristina 2) NOLDE, Allie

3) ROMAN, Morgan 4) PLUTCHAK, Paiton

4 Sault Ste. Marie (A) 1:54.84 1

1) SIBBALD, Kelsie 2) MCKEE, Jocelynn

3) ARBIC, Megan 4) ARBIC, Courtney

5 Gladstone (A) 2:01.17

1) MURTHA, Rhyan 2) MILLS, Sydney

3) CARLSON, Sophie 4)

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RAMBO, Lance Marquette 4:23.42 5

2 WOLFE, Joey Escanaba 4:37.54 3

3 RAMBO, Luke Marquette 4:40.07 2

4 ABOUSSLEMAN, Brady Marquette 4:42.65 1

5 BRUCE, Adam Gladstone 4:53.54

6 SANDERSON, Ryan Sault Ste. Marie 4:59.83

7 MENOMINEE, Bob Menominee 5:10.88

8 SANPAKA, Justin Escanaba 5:12.12

9 ZIKA, Nathan Marquette 5:25.70

10 CHARLEVIOUX, TJ Gladstone 5:39.60

11 MENOMINEE, John Menominee 5:51.38

12 FRANCIS, Chad Escanaba 5:53.32

13 MENOMINEE, Guido Menominee 5:58.68

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUDDEN, Lindsey Marquette 4:56.80 5

2 BLOWERS, Holly Marquette 5:16.66 3

3 HUEBNER, Amber Marquette 5:19.80 2

4 MCNAMEE, Rebecca Marquette 5:33.06 1

5 WOELFFER, Leigha Gladstone 5:47.32

6 ROOS, Josie Sault Ste. Marie 6:13.77

7 DEVRAPRASAD, Rayka Sault Ste. Marie 6:18.51

8 ALASPA, Haley Sault Ste. Marie 6:31.70

9 FLATH, Jesse Escanaba 6:36.42

10 PETERSON, Emily Menominee 6:46.87

11 ANDERSON, Allie Sault Ste. Marie 7:08.63

12 JOHNSON, Mollie Menominee 7:13.00

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
13 ANDERSON, Oliviaa Menominee 8:05.25

#11 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 45.81 5

1) VALLIN, Sam 2) TRIPP, Scott

3) CARRIERE, Tanner 4) BURMEISTER, Patrick

2 Menominee (A) 46.12 3

3 Gladstone (A) 46.20 2

1) HUSBYE, Spencer 2) CARLSON, Owen

3) JOHNSON, Darin 4) VANDERLINDEN, Trenton

4 Sault Ste. Marie (A) 46.21 1

1) BUMBACCO, Aaron 2) JONES, Ryan

3) MAYER, Cody 4) OLSON, Levi

5 Escanaba (A) 47.78

1) CARROLL, Logan 2) COOK, Tyler

3) DYKEMA, Andrew 4) ZUIDEMA, Charlie

#12 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 52.23 5

1) JOHNSON, Hanna 2) CAMMARATA, Jacquie

3) PETERSON, Izzie 4) WATERMAN, Sydny

2 Menominee (A) 53.51 3

1) TETZLAFF, Kristina 2) NOLDE, Allie

3) ROMAN, Morgan 4) PLUTCHAK, Paiton

3 Escanaba (A) 54.33 2

1) MARTINEAU, Sunny 2) BOYLE, Courtney

3) COOK, Carly 4) SLIVA, Lucy

4 Gladstone (A) 54.55 1

1) MURTHA, Rhyan 2) MILLS, Sydney

3) CARLSON, Sophie 4) BERG, Zoie

5 Sault Ste. Marie (A) 55.28

1) SIBBALD, Kelsie 2) THOMAS, Mackenzie

3) ALASPA, Haley 4) MCKEE, Jocelynn

#13 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUDDEN, Garrett Marquette 53.16 3(1) 5

2 BROWN, Ian Menominee 54.05 3(2) 3

3 MILLADO, Matthew Marquette 54.11 3(3) 2

4 MALHERBE, Julien Marquette 54.71 3(4) 1

5 DUVALL, Alex Marquette 55.43 3(5)

6 COOK, Tyler Escanaba 55.48 3(6)

7 MENOMINEE, Ralph Menominee 57.13 2(1)

8 OLSON, Levi Sault Ste. Marie 57.23 3(7)

8 HOOK, Chris Escanaba 57.23 3(7)
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#13 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 BOUCHER, Kevin Sault Ste. Marie 57.39 2(2)

11 MAEDER, Mark Escanaba 1:00.31 2(3)

12 NASH, Jared Escanaba 1:01.57 2(4)

13 COLLINS, Jacob Sault Ste. Marie 1:03.74 1(1)

MENOMINEE, Guido Menominee DNS 1

MENOMINEE, John Menominee DNS 1

MAYER, Cody Sault Ste. Marie DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 COLLINS, Jacob Sault Ste. Marie 1:03.74

MENOMINEE, Guido Menominee DNS

MENOMINEE, John Menominee DNS

MAYER, Cody Sault Ste. Marie DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 MENOMINEE, Ralph Menominee 57.13

2 BOUCHER, Kevin Sault Ste. Marie 57.39

3 MAEDER, Mark Escanaba 1:00.31

4 NASH, Jared Escanaba 1:01.57

Section 3 of 3

1 RUDDEN, Garrett Marquette 53.16

2 BROWN, Ian Menominee 54.05

3 MILLADO, Matthew Marquette 54.11

4 MALHERBE, Julien Marquette 54.71

5 DUVALL, Alex Marquette 55.43

6 COOK, Tyler Escanaba 55.48

7 OLSON, Levi Sault Ste. Marie 57.23

7 HOOK, Chris Escanaba 57.23

#14 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEDY, Terese Marquette 1:00.16 3(1) 5

2 WILLIS, Maddy Escanaba 1:02.22 3(2) 3

3 ARBIC, Courtney Sault Ste. Marie 1:03.03 3(3) 2

4 BERG, Zoie Gladstone 1:03.16 3(4) 1

5 WATERMAN, Sydny Marquette 1:04.51 2(1)

6 ROBINSON, Katie Sault Ste. Marie 1:08.44 2(2)

7 WIDBOM, Minna Marquette 1:10.66 2(3)

8 BLAKESLEE, Maddy Sault Ste. Marie 1:13.61 2(4)

9 BAKER, Brooke Escanaba 1:15.80 2(5)

10 VIAU, Abbie Escanaba 1:18.92 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 WATERMAN, Sydny Marquette 1:04.51

2 ROBINSON, Katie Sault Ste. Marie 1:08.44

#14 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 WIDBOM, Minna Marquette 1:10.66

4 BLAKESLEE, Maddy Sault Ste. Marie 1:13.61

5 BAKER, Brooke Escanaba 1:15.80

6 VIAU, Abbie Escanaba 1:18.92

Section 3 of 2

1 LEDY, Terese Marquette 1:00.16

2 WILLIS, Maddy Escanaba 1:02.22

3 ARBIC, Courtney Sault Ste. Marie 1:03.03

4 BERG, Zoie Gladstone 1:03.16

#15 Boys 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FARLOW, Andrew Sault Ste. Marie 42.58 2(1) 5

2 SEABORG, Bradley Marquette 43.42 2(2) 3

3 KAULE, Nathaniel Sault Ste. Marie 44.15 2(3) 2

4 WEBER, Joseph Marquette 44.32 2(4) 1

5 PARDON, Troy Gladstone 45.16 2(5)

6 MCKINNEY, Imari Marquette 45.76 2(6)

7 ALBERT, Tyler Sault Ste. Marie 45.82 1(1)

8 MCKNIGHT, James Gladstone 45.89 1(2)

9 FURMANSKI, Gage Menominee 46.46 2(7)

10 PAUL, Lew Gladstone 47.92 1(3)

11 MCMILLAN, Garrett Escanaba 48.10 2(8)

12 VIAU, Paul Gladstone 48.85 1(4)

13 SANDERSON, Cole Sault Ste. Marie 49.77 1(5)

14 VIAU, Bryce Escanaba 53.10 1(6)

15 MATTHYS, Allen Escanaba 57.37 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ALBERT, Tyler Sault Ste. Marie 45.82

2 MCKNIGHT, James Gladstone 45.89

3 PAUL, Lew Gladstone 47.92

4 VIAU, Paul Gladstone 48.85

5 SANDERSON, Cole Sault Ste. Marie 49.77

6 VIAU, Bryce Escanaba 53.10

7 MATTHYS, Allen Escanaba 57.37

Section 2 of 2

1 FARLOW, Andrew Sault Ste. Marie 42.58

2 SEABORG, Bradley Marquette 43.42

3 KAULE, Nathaniel Sault Ste. Marie 44.15

4 WEBER, Joseph Marquette 44.32

5 PARDON, Troy Gladstone 45.16

6 MCKINNEY, Imari Marquette 45.76

7 FURMANSKI, Gage Menominee 46.46

8 MCMILLAN, Garrett Escanaba 48.10
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAMES, Brenna Sault Ste. Marie 46.89 2(1) 5

2 CAMMARATA, Jacquie Marquette 47.56 2(2) 3

3 MARTINEAU, Sunny Escanaba 48.51 2(3) 2

4 DETMERS, Hannah Marquette 49.28 2(4) 1

5 SIBBALD, Kelsie Sault Ste. Marie 50.88 2(5)

6 JOHNSON, Hanna Marquette 51.24 2(6)

7 PUSKALA, Ahnika Marquette 52.98 1(1)

8 RABITOY, Peyton Escanaba 53.21 2(7)

9 ARMBRUST, Ashley Menominee 53.55 1(2)

10 STEINEKE, Jolan Gladstone 54.26 1(3)

11 BOYLE, Courtney Escanaba 54.91 2(8)

12 KEHRING, Kendra Sault Ste. Marie 56.08 1(4)

13 JOHNSON, Kylee Escanaba 59.59 1(5)

14 HOMMINGA, Jenna Sault Ste. Marie 1:03.86 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PUSKALA, Ahnika Marquette 52.98

2 ARMBRUST, Ashley Menominee 53.55

3 STEINEKE, Jolan Gladstone 54.26

4 KEHRING, Kendra Sault Ste. Marie 56.08

5 JOHNSON, Kylee Escanaba 59.59

6 HOMMINGA, Jenna Sault Ste. Marie 1:03.86

Section 2 of 2

1 JAMES, Brenna Sault Ste. Marie 46.89

2 CAMMARATA, Jacquie Marquette 47.56

3 MARTINEAU, Sunny Escanaba 48.51

4 DETMERS, Hannah Marquette 49.28

5 SIBBALD, Kelsie Sault Ste. Marie 50.88

6 JOHNSON, Hanna Marquette 51.24

7 RABITOY, Peyton Escanaba 53.21

8 BOYLE, Courtney Escanaba 54.91

#17 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RAMBO, Lance Marquette 1:59.90 5

2 ABOUSSLEMAN, Brady Marquette 2:02.99 3

3 JOHNSON, Tristan Sault Ste. Marie 2:04.09 2

4 SANDERSON, Ryan Sault Ste. Marie 2:04.28 1

5 ELSENBROEK, Jesse Marquette 2:04.33

6 RANTA, Mikael Sault Ste. Marie 2:12.43

7 FINLEY, Eric Sault Ste. Marie 2:14.12

8 ZIKA, Nathan Marquette 2:14.29

9 KNUDSON, Matt Escanaba 2:20.20

10 IAN, Bevins Escanaba 2:23.24

11 HIRN, Terence Escanaba 2:24.75

#17 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
12 TORVINEN, Colby Gladstone 2:35.02

13 DAWSON, Nick Gladstone 2:39.13

14 MILESKI, Diego Gladstone 2:40.73

15 MENOMINEE, Bob Menominee 2:42.23

16 MENOMINEE, Guido Menominee 2:53.03

17 MENOMINEE, John Menominee 2:53.84

#18 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUDDEN, Lindsey Marquette 2:14.58 5

2 BLOWERS, Holly Marquette 2:22.34 3

3 MCNAMEE, Melanie Marquette 2:32.97 2

4 MCNAMEE, Rebecca Marquette 2:33.26 1

5 ARBIC, Megan Sault Ste. Marie 2:40.22

6 SANCHEZ, Nelly Menominee 2:42.71

7 MARENGER, Megan Escanaba 2:50.20

8 ARBIC, Courtney Sault Ste. Marie 2:57.19

9 MARTI, Michelle Sault Ste. Marie 3:25.83

#19 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Ryan Sault Ste. Marie 23.12  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 BURMEISTER, Patrick Marquette 23.48  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 CARROLL, Logan Escanaba 23.89  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 BUMBACCO, Aaron Sault Ste. Marie 23.99  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 TRIPP, Scott Marquette 24.02  (NW) 3(5)

6 VANDERLINDEN, Trenton Gladstone 24.08  (NW) 3(6)

7 MARTYSZ, Ethan Marquette 24.11  (NW) 2(1)

8 MILESKI, Ethan Menominee 24.34  (NW) 3(7)

9 HUSBYE, Spencer Gladstone 24.56  (NW) 3(8)

10 MAYER, Cody Sault Ste. Marie 24.99  (NW) 2(2)

11 MENOMINEE, Bill Menominee 25.19  (NW) 1(1)

12 MENOMINEE, Guido Menominee 25.50  (NW) 1(2)

13 HASLOW, Hayden Escanaba 26.00  (NW) 2(3)

14 DYKEMA, Andrew Escanaba 26.09  (NW) 2(4)

15 KASETTY, Rushil Escanaba 26.57  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MENOMINEE, Bill Menominee 25.19

2 MENOMINEE, Guido Menominee 25.50

3 KASETTY, Rushil Escanaba 26.57

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MARTYSZ, Ethan Marquette 24.11

2 MAYER, Cody Sault Ste. Marie 24.99

3 HASLOW, Hayden Escanaba 26.00
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#19 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 DYKEMA, Andrew Escanaba 26.09

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JONES, Ryan Sault Ste. Marie 23.12

2 BURMEISTER, Patrick Marquette 23.48

3 CARROLL, Logan Escanaba 23.89

4 BUMBACCO, Aaron Sault Ste. Marie 23.99

5 TRIPP, Scott Marquette 24.02

6 VANDERLINDEN, Trenton Gladstone 24.08

7 MILESKI, Ethan Menominee 24.34

8 HUSBYE, Spencer Gladstone 24.56

#20 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETERSON, Izzie Marquette 26.26  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 LEDY, Terese Marquette 26.32  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 WATERMAN, Sydny Marquette 26.72  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 JAMES, Brenna Sault Ste. Marie 26.96  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 MCKEE, Jocelynn Sault Ste. Marie 27.14  (NW) 3(5)

6 PLUTCHAK, Paiton Menominee 27.94  (NW) 3(6)

6 KROLL, Abby Marquette 27.94  (NW) 3(6)

8 WILLIS, Maddy Escanaba 28.24  (NW) 3(8)

9 WELLNER, Elyssa Menominee 29.01  (NW) 1(1)

10 BLAKESLEE, Maddy Sault Ste. Marie 29.95  (NW) 2(1)

11 LORD, Kaitlyn Escanaba 30.06  (NW) 2(2)

12 TYSON, Sam Gladstone 30.88  (NW) 2(3)

13 SHALIFOE, Sami Gladstone 30.92  (NW) 1(2)

14 PICORD, Alicia Escanaba 32.46  (NW) 1(3)

15 KRYCIA, Casey Gladstone 35.73  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WELLNER, Elyssa Menominee 29.01

2 SHALIFOE, Sami Gladstone 30.92

3 PICORD, Alicia Escanaba 32.46

4 KRYCIA, Casey Gladstone 35.73

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BLAKESLEE, Maddy Sault Ste. Marie 29.95

2 LORD, Kaitlyn Escanaba 30.06

3 TYSON, Sam Gladstone 30.88

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 PETERSON, Izzie Marquette 26.26

2 LEDY, Terese Marquette 26.32

3 WATERMAN, Sydny Marquette 26.72

4 JAMES, Brenna Sault Ste. Marie 26.96

5 MCKEE, Jocelynn Sault Ste. Marie 27.14

6 PLUTCHAK, Paiton Menominee 27.94

#20 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 KROLL, Abby Marquette 27.94

8 WILLIS, Maddy Escanaba 28.24

#21 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RAMBO, Lance Marquette 10:03.46 5

2 WOLFE, Joey Escanaba 10:09.65 3

3 RAMBO, Luke Marquette 10:13.76 2

4 KINSELLA, Aaron Sault Ste. Marie 10:15.98 1

5 HAGENSON, Phillip Marquette 10:45.12

6 STRASLER, Jake Gladstone 10:54.03

7 SANPAKA, Justin Escanaba 11:03.00

8 SERGEY, Troy Marquette 11:12.14

9 MENOMINEE, Bob Menominee 11:22.15

10 PEREZ, Drake Sault Ste. Marie 11:51.16

11 HOPKINS, Jakob Sault Ste. Marie 12:02.34

12 MENOMINEE, Guido Menominee 12:08.18

13 MCMILLAN, Garrett Escanaba 12:55.42

LARSON, Chris Sault Ste. Marie DQ

#22 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUEBNER, Amber Marquette 12:00.28 5

2 MCNAMEE, Rebecca Marquette 12:25.72 3

3 WOELFFER, Leigha Gladstone 12:36.31 2

4 ROOS, Josie Sault Ste. Marie 12:54.17 1

5 WELCH, Molly Marquette 13:32.97

6 MATTONEN, Carlie Escanaba 13:41.30

7 BOUGIE, Michaela Escanaba 13:48.82

8 VINING, Victoria Sault Ste. Marie 13:58.11

9 CARR, Isabel Marquette 14:12.77

10 BAUER, Trinity Sault Ste. Marie 14:13.06

11 HAINES, Celeste Menominee 14:27.45

12 SMITH, Maleana Menominee 14:37.84

13 CARLSON, Sophie Gladstone 14:59.65

14 PETERSON, Emily Menominee 15:20.15

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 3:37.64 5

1) MILLADO, Matthew 2) DUVALL, Alex

3) ELSENBROEK, Jesse 4) RUDDEN, Garrett

2 Sault Ste. Marie (A) 3:38.06 3

1) FARLOW, Andrew 2) FINLEY, Eric

3) JOHNSON, Tristan 4) SANDERSON, Ryan
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#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Escanaba (A) 3:42.84 2

1) COOK, Tyler 2) HOOK, Chris

3) PICORD, Riley 4) ZUIDEMA, Charlie

4 Menominee (A) 3:44.98 1

5 Gladstone (A) 3:47.29

1) MARENGER, Trent 2) MCKENZIE, Kyle

3) WACHHOLZ, Jake 4) JOHNSON, Darin

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 4:12.22 5

1) BLOWERS, Holly 2) DETMERS, Hannah

3) HUEBNER, Amber 4) RUDDEN, Lindsey

2 Sault Ste. Marie (A) 4:21.98 3

1) ROBINSON, Katie 2) ALASPA, Haley

3) ARBIC, Megan 4) MCKEE, Jocelynn

3 Gladstone (A) 4:23.16 2

1) MURTHA, Rhyan 2) SHIER, Anna

3) STEINEKE, Jolan 4) BERG, Zoie

4 Escanaba (A) 4:23.93 1

1) DEMARSE, Katie 2) COOK, Carly

3) JOHNSON, Kylee 4) RABITOY, Peyton

5 Menominee (A) 4:26.80

1) SARTORELLI, Sylvia 2) ANDERSON, Corrina

3) CLAUSEN, Lauren 4) SANCHEZ, Nelly

#25 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLS, Sydney Gladstone 4' 10" 5

2 WATERS, Haile Escanaba 4' 8" 2.5

2 MATHEWS, Izzy Escanaba 4' 8" 2.5

4 BURNETT, Brianne Menominee 4' 8" 1

5 WATERMAN, Sydny Marquette 4' 6"

#26 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALTHOUSE, Taylor Marquette 6' 0" 5

2 BOUCHER, Mitchell Menominee 6' 0" 3

3 WEBER, Jedidiah Marquette 5' 10" 2

4 GIBBS, Joe Gladstone 5' 10" 1

#27 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLS, Sydney Gladstone 15' 31 /2  (NW) 5

2 LEDY, Terese Marquette 14' 41 /2  (NW) 3

3 JEEVAR, Enola Marquette 14' 4"  (NW) 2

4 TETZLAFF, Kristina Menominee 14' 31 /2  (NW) 1

#27 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 FORVILLY, Carlee Escanaba 14' 1"  (NW)

#28 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BUSHY, Mitchell Menominee 20' 51 /2  (NW) 5

2 GOODWIN, Wyatt Marquette 19' 01 /2  (NW) 3

3 JOHNSON, Darin Gladstone 18' 6"  (NW) 2

4 DARNER, Jacob Marquette 18' 5"  (NW) 1

5 ALTHOUSE, Taylor Marquette 18' 1"  (NW)

#29 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCKENZIE, Kyle Gladstone 12' 6" 5

2 ZUIDEMA, Charlie Escanaba 12' 6" 3

3 RAMBO, Patrick Sault Ste. Marie 12' 0" 2

4 YOUNG, James Gladstone 11' 6" 1

#30 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SARTORELLI, Sophia Menominee 8' 6" 5

2 LORD, Kaitlyn Escanaba 8' 0" 3

3 LAMB, Haley Sault Ste. Marie 7' 6" 2

4 JORGENSEN, Jenna Sault Ste. Marie 7' 0" 1

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MULJO, Payton Marquette 48' 7" 5

2 SMITH, Trevor Marquette 42' 5" 3

3 UECKE, Logan Menominee 41' 3" 2

4 VANDERMISSEN, Cody Escanaba 40' 1" 1

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SISSON, Saige Gladstone 32' 1" 5

2 GAGE, Val Sault Ste. Marie 31' 41 /2 3

3 SCOTT, Mikayla Sault Ste. Marie 30' 11" 2

4 BURNETT, Brianne Menominee 29' 10" 1

#33 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Trevor Marquette 124' 0" 5

2 WILSON, Alex Sault Ste. Marie 114' 9" 3

3 VECKE, Logan Menominee 109' 0" 2

4 ALBARELLO, Miachael Marquette 107' 5" 1

5 WOODGATE, Kiel Sault Ste. Marie 106' 11"
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#34 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WATERS, Haile Escanaba 103' 2" 5

2 BRANDT, Jenny Escanaba 99' 2" 3

3 BURNETT, Brianne Menominee 93' 2" 2

4 GAGE, Val Sault Ste. Marie 88' 0" 1

5 SISSON, Saige Gladstone 83' 1"

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marquette MASE 93

2 Sault Ste. Marie SAHS 35

3 Menominee MENO 22

4 Gladstone GLST 20

5 Escanaba ESCA 17

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marquette MASE 85

2 Escanaba ESCA 31

3 Sault Ste. Marie SAHS 27

4 Gladstone GLST 23

5 Menominee MENO 21
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